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33rd World Cup Competition
Vikersund (NOR)
Women Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 21 MAR 2026

Start Time: 9:30
Finish Time: 10:36

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 19961

153.5
20.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 186.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 103.2
Points 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 Total Points 153.5

MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve NOR
Try IL 21 DEC 20072

187.2
11.

Flight 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 220.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 Dist. Points 144.0
Points 16.5 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.5 Total Points 187.2

MIYAJIMA Ringo JPN
Matsumoto Univ. 31 OCT 20033

165.1
18.

Flight 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 195.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 114.0
Points 15.5 16.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 Total Points 165.1

REISCH Agnes GER
Wsv Isny 11 OCT 19994

179.6
15.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 201.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 121.8
Points 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 179.6

MARUYAMA Nozomi JPN
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club 2 JUN 19985

182.6
12.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 205.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 126.0
Points 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 Total Points 182.6

SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 19906

163.8
19.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 191.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 109.8
Points 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 163.8

HANSEN Gyda Westvold NOR
Il Nansen 20 APR 20027

190.0
7.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 214.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 137.4
Points 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 Total Points 190.0

ITO Yuki JPN
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team 10 MAY 19948

180.6
14.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 202.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 123.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 180.6

SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 20039

175.7
16.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 196.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 115.8
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 Total Points 175.7

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre NOR
Heddal Il 10 JUL 200310

181.6
13.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 200.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 120.6
Points 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 Total Points 181.6

RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199611

187.9
9.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 208.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 129.6
Points 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 Total Points 187.9

STRATE Abigail CAN
Altius Nordic club 22 FEB 200112

188.7
8.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 Distance [m] 210.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 132.6
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 188.7

FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 200113

174.5
17.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 194.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 112.8
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 174.5

TAKANASHI Sara JPN
KURARAY 8 OCT 199614

191.4
6.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 207.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 129.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 191.4

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 200515

228.0
1.

Flight 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 Distance [m] 224.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 148.8
Points 17.0 17.0 16.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 228.0

WESTMAN Frida SWE
Friska Viljor if 10 JAN 200116

218.9
3.

Flight 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 Distance [m] 225.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 150.0
Points 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 Total Points 218.9

VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 200017

214.2
4.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.0 Distance [m] 222.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 147.0
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 Total Points 214.2
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33rd World Cup Competition
Vikersund (NOR)
Women Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 21 MAR 2026

Start Time: 9:30
Finish Time: 10:36

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

OPSETH Silje NOR
IL Holevaeringen 28 APR 199918

203.1
5.

Flight 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 211.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 133.2
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 Total Points 203.1

STROEM Anna Odine NOR
Alta If 17 APR 199819

187.3
10.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 197.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 117.0
Points 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 187.3

KVANDAL Eirin Maria NOR
Mosjoeen Il 12 DEC 200120

220.5
2.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 218.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 141.6
Points 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 Total Points 220.5
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33rd World Cup Competition
Vikersund (NOR)
Women Individual Flying Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 21 MAR 2026

Start Time: 9:30
Finish Time: 10:36

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

REISCH Agnes GER
Wsv Isny 11 OCT 19994

346.4
14.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 192.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 110.4
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 166.8

ITO Yuki JPN
Tsuchiya Home Ski Team 10 MAY 19948

369.1
10.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 207.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 128.4
Points 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 188.5

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre NOR
Heddal Il 10 JUL 200310

367.6
11.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 205.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 126.6
Points 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 Total Points 186.0

MARUYAMA Nozomi JPN
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club 2 JUN 19985

343.8
15.

Flight 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 181.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 97.8
Points 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 Total Points 161.2

MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve NOR
Try IL 21 DEC 20072

374.4
8.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 203.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 124.2
Points 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 187.2

STROEM Anna Odine NOR
Alta If 17 APR 199819

390.4
5.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 235.5
Outrun 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 162.6
Points 16.0 16.5 17.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 203.1

RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199611

371.2
9.

Flight 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 218.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 142.2
Points 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 Total Points 183.3

STRATE Abigail CAN
Altius Nordic club 22 FEB 200112

364.5
12.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 Distance [m] 199.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 118.8
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 Total Points 175.8

HANSEN Gyda Westvold NOR
Il Nansen 20 APR 20027

379.9
7.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 46.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 Distance [m] 200.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 120.6
Points 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 Total Points 189.9

TAKANASHI Sara JPN
KURARAY 8 OCT 199614

350.4
13.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 45.5
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 Distance [m] 186.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 103.8
Points 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 Total Points 159.0

OPSETH Silje NOR
IL Holevaeringen 28 APR 199918

389.6
6.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 201.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 121.2
Points 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 186.5

VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 200017

404.9
4.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 201.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 121.2
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 190.7

WESTMAN Frida SWE
Friska Viljor if 10 JAN 200116

420.5
2.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 Judges Points 45.0
Landing 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 Distance [m] 225.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 150.0
Points 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 Total Points 201.6

KVANDAL Eirin Maria NOR
Mosjoeen Il 12 DEC 200120

425.9
1.

Flight 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 223.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 147.6
Points 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 Total Points 205.4

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 200515

411.3
3.

Flight 1.0 0.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 43.5
Landing 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 Distance [m] 204.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 125.4
Points 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 Total Points 183.3


